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Technical Data

Battery charger, incl. power supply with multi plugs

Exx

Part number:

T198125
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Power system

AC operation

100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 12 VDC out

Power

3000 mA at 12 VDC

Environmental data

Size (L x W x H)

133 x 86 x 51 mm (5.3 x 3.4 x 2.0in.)

Cable length

1.98 m (6.5 ft.)

Shipping information

Stand-alone 2-bay battery charger
Power supply including cable

EU plug

UK plug

US plug

AU plug

Packaging, weight

0.65 kg

Packaging, size

245 x 165 x 80 mm

EAN-13

4743254000513

UPC-12

845188003487
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