

Technical Data

Battery charger, incl. power supply with multi plugs

Part number:

T198125

Copyright

© 2014, FLIR Systems, Inc.

All rights reserved worldwide. Names and marks appearing herein are either registered trademarks or trademarks of FLIR Systems and/or its subsidiaries. All other trademarks, trade names or company names referenced herein are used for identification only and are the property of their respective owners.

March 31, 2014, 09:01 PM

Corporate Headquarters

FLIR Systems, Inc. 27700 SW Parkway Ave. Wilsonville, OR 97070

Telephone: +1-503-498-3547

Website

http://www.flir.com

Customer support

http://support.flir.com

Legal disclaimer

Specifications subject to change without further notice. Camera models and accessories subject to regional market considerations. License procedures may apply.

Information and equipment described herein may require US Government authorization for export purposes. Diversion contrary to US law is prohibited.



Power system

AC operation	100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 12 VDC out
Power	3000 mA at 12 VDC
Environmental data	
Size $(L \times W \times H)$	133 × 86 × 51 mm (5.3 × 3.4 × 2.0 in.)
Cable length	1.98 m (6.5 ft.)

Shipping information

- Stand-alone 2-bay battery charger
- Power supply including cable
- EU plug
- UK plug US plug
- AU plug

Packaging, weight	0.65 kg
Packaging, size	245 x 165 x 80 mm
EAN-13	4743254000513
UPC-12	845188003487